9-4 dVIN

o Included In Report\Map F-6_Bute C Density.mxd

= Butte Creek Watershed
==== County Boundary
Housing Units Per Square Mile:
o
1-50
[ 51-100
101-500
501-5,000
5,000+
Flood Zone:
A-No Base Elevations Determined
I AE-Base Flood Elevations Determined
I AE-F-Floodway Areas in Zone AE
AH-Depths of 1 to 3 Feet (Usually Ponding); Base Flood Elevations Determined
I A0-Depths of 1 to 3 Feet (Usually Sheet Flow); Average Depths Determined
D-Undetermined Flood Hazard
X-No Base Elevations Determined
XF-Area of 500-Year Flood
SOURCES
Butte County Department of Development Services, 2003
California State University at Chico -
Geographic Information Center, 2000
Federal Emergency Management Agency (HAZUS 99)

Federal Emergency Management Agency Q3 Flood Data, 2000
U.S. Census Bureau, 2000 o
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